Long Live Your Equipment
The Fleetguard® FH239 Series Industrial Pro is a stage
one fuel filtration system intended for use in off-highway
applications found in mining, oil and gas, power generation,
rail, construction, agriculture and forestry operating
environments. This system protects against shorter filter life
and potential fuel system damage caused by water and/or
particle contamination found in poor quality fuel. The FH239

with          Media for Off-Highway Diesel Engines
®
Processor Ordering Information
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element
Short/
Tall
Primer
Pump WIF Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater** Fuel In and
Fuel Out Port Size
Si
ng
le
FH23900 FS53015 Short Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23904 FS53015 Short Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23916 FS53015 Short No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23917 FS53015 Short No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23901 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23903 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23905 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23906 FS53014 Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23912 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23913 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23914 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23915 FS53014 Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Du
al
FH23907 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23908 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23910 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23911 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23918 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23919 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23920 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23921 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Du
pl
ex
FH23926 FS53015* Short No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23927 FS53015* Short Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23922 FS53014* Tall No Yes Yes Yes Optional In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23923 FS53014* Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Center/Out Center 1-1/4" NPTF
Tr
ip
le
FH23930 FS53014*** Tall Yes Yes Yes Yes Optional In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
* Requires two filter elements
** Ordered separately
*** Requires 3 filter elements
VDC Combo